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Track  Titel / Title Time
N° (Komponist / Composer)
1 O Christmas Tree (Arr.: Parson) 308
2 Ox And Donkey Blues (Arr.: Saurer) 2’53
3 Joyful Christmas (Arr.: Parson) 301
4 Adeste Fideles (Arr.: Saurer) 2’59
5 King’s Blues March (Arr.: Saurer) 314
6 Christmas Swing (Arr.: Parson) 318
7 A Merry Christmas (Arr.: Parson) 316
8 Kling Gléckchen (Arr.: Parson) 336
9 Silent Night (Arr.: Saurer) 308
10 Swingle Bells (Arr.: Parson) 312
11 What Child Is This ? (Arr.: Parson) 309
12 Holy Night (Arr.: Parson) 316
13 Christmas Glory (Arr.: Parson) 334
14 Go Tell It On The Mountain (Arr.: Parson) 312
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BRASS ENSEMBLE (4)

2 TRUMPETS, HORN, TROMBONE & DRUMS

EMR 5542
EMR 5537
EMR 5534
EMR 5580
EMR 5581
EMR 5582
EMR 5601
EMR 5535
EMR 5604
EMR 5605
EMR 5606
EMR 5607
EMR 5608
EMR 5609
EMR 5610
EMR 5611
EMR 5612
EMR 5613
EMR 5543
EMR 5603
EMR 5541
EMR 5553
EMR 5555
EMR 5539
EMR 5550
EMR 5538
EMR 5552
EMR 5540
EMR 5536
EMR 5554
EMR 5545
EMR 5547
EMR 5545
EMR 5533
EMR 5549
EMR 5545
EMR 5551
EMR 5529
EMR 5526
EMR 5527
EMR 5548
EMR 5531
EMR 5546
EMR 5528
EMR 5530
EMR 5544
EMR 5602
EMR 5597
EMR 5532
EMR 5343
EMR 5691
EMR 5594
EMR 5179

EMR 5287

EMR 5542
EMR 5537
EMR 5534
EMR 5216
EMR 5218
EMR 5220
EMR 5221
EMR 5222
EMR 5223
EMR 5617
EMR 5195
EMR 5163
EMR 5600
EMR 5163
EMR 5177
EMR 5599
EMR 5163
EMR 8275
EMR 501

EMR 5163
EMR 5580
EMR 5581
EMR 5582
EMR 5618

ARMITAGE, Dennis
ARMITAGE, Dennis
ARMITAGE, Dennis
MORTIMER, John G.
MORTIMER, John G.
MORTIMER, John G.
MORTIMER (Arr.)
NAULAIS, Jérome
NAULAIS, Jérome
NAULAIS, Jérome
NAULAIS, Jérome
NAULAIS, Jérome
NAULAIS, Jérome
NAULAIS, Jérome
NAULAIS, Jérome
NAULAIS, Jérome
NAULAIS, Jérome
NAULAIS, Jérome
NAULAIS, Jérome
NAULAIS, Jérome
NAULAIS, Jéréme
NAULAIS, Jérome
NAULAIS, Jéréme
NAULAIS, Jérome
NAULAIS, Jérome
NAULAIS, Jérome
NAULAIS, Jérome
NAULAIS, Jérome
NAULAIS, Jérome
NAULAIS, Jérome
NAULAIS, J. (Arr.)
NAULAIS, J. (Arr.)
NAULAIS, J. (Arr.)
NAULAIS, J. (Arr.)
NAULAIS, J. (Arr.)
NAULAIS, J. (Arr.)
NAULAIS, J. (Arr.)
NAULAIS, J. (Arr.)
NAULAIS, J. (Arr.)
NAULAIS, J. (Arr.)
NAULAIS, J. (Arr.)
NAULAIS, J. (Arr.)
NAULAIS, J. (Arr.)
NAULAIS, J. (Arr.)
NAULAIS, J. (Arr.)

NAULAIS, J. (Arr.)
NORIS, Giinter
RICHARDS, Scott

ROME, Harold
SARTORI, Francesco
SHOSTAKOVITCH, D.
TAILOR, Norman
VANGELIS

KOETSIER, Jan

ARMITAGE, Dennis
ARMITAGE, Dennis
ARMITAGE, Dennis
BACH, Johann S.
BACH, Johann S.
BACH, Johann S.
BACH, Johann S.
BACH, Johann S.
BACH, Johann S.
BARBEZ, Jean-Claude
BIZET, Georges
FISCHER, Johann
HANDEL, Georg Fr.
HANDEL, Georg Fr.
HANDEL, Georg Fr.
KANZLEITER, Dieter
MARCELLO, B.
MICHEL, Jean-Fr.
MICHEL, Jean-Fr.
MICHEL, Jean-Fr.
MORTIMER, John G.
MORTIMER, John G.
MORTIMER, John G.
MORTIMER, John G.

Everybody Clap Your Hands
High Times

Teeny Weeny Waltz
Brass Quartet Vol. 1
Brass Quartet Vol. 2
Brass Quartet Vol. 3
Happy Birthday
Agadir

Album Volume 1 (5)
Album Volume 2 (5)
Album Volume 3 (5)
Album Volume 4 (5)
Album Volume 5 (5)
Album Volume 6 (5)
Album Volume 7 (5)
Album Volume 8 (5)
Album Volume 9 (5)
Albume Volume 10 (5)
Amboss Polka

El Choclo

Fire Pop

Funny Rag

Gospel Medley

Keep Cool

La Paloma

Loch Ness

Memories of Russia
Tentacion

Vlady

Wiener Medley

A votre santé
American Patrol

Auf Euer Wohl

Bill Bailey

Can-Can

Cheers!

Cielito Lindo

Glory Glory Halleluja
Go Down Moses
Home on the Range
Little Brown Jug
Means That You're Grand
Mexican Hat Dance
Oh Happy Day

Oh! Susanna
Schneewalzer

El Toro

Latin Fever

South America Take It Away
Time To Say Goodbye
Waltz No. 2

Sousa Medley

1492 "The Conquest of Paradise"

2 TRUMPETS, HORN, TROMBONE & SOLO VOICE

Der schlesische Schwan

2 TRUMPETS, HORN, & BASS TROMBONE

Everybody Clap Your Hands
High Times

Teeny Weeny Waltz

Fuga N° 02

Fuga N° 14

Fuga N° 18

Fuga N° 20

Praeludium N° 4
Praeludium N° 7

Sur des Airs Populaires
The Toreador's Song (Carmen)
2 Marsche (4)

Hallelujah

Larghetto (4)

Two Sarabands

Fantasie Uber ein Csardas
Psalm XIX (4)

32 Christmas Carols

Essai

Quartett Album (4)

Brass Quartet Vol. 1

Brass Quartet Vol. 2

Brass Quartet Vol. 3

Das Verngligen des Kénigs

2 Trumpets, Horn & Bass Trombone (Fortsetzung — Continued - Suite)

EMR 5618 MORTIMER, John G. Le plaisir du roi

EMR 5618 MORTIMER, John G. The King's Pleasure
EMR 5601 MORTIMER, J. G. (Arr.)  Happy Birthday

EMR 5535 NAULAIS, Jéréme Agadir

EMR 5604 NAULAIS, Jérome Album Volume 1 (5)
EMR 5605 NAULAIS, Jéréme Album Volume 2 (5)
EMR 5606 NAULAIS, Jérome Album Volume 3 (5)
EMR 5607 NAULAIS, Jéréme Album Volume 4 (5)
EMR 5608 NAULAIS, Jérome Album Volume 5 (5)
EMR 5609 NAULAIS, Jéréme Album Volume 6 (5)
EMR 5609 NAULAIS, Jérome Album Volume 6 (5)
EMR 5610 NAULAIS, Jéréme Album Volume 7 (5)
EMR 5611 NAULAIS, Jérome Album Volume 8 (5)
EMR 5612 NAULAIS, Jéréme Album Volume 9 (5)
EMR 5613 NAULAIS, Jérome Album Volume 10 (5)
EMR 5543 NAULAIS, Jérome Amboss Polka

EMR 5541 NAULAIS, Jérome Fire Pop

EMR 5553 NAULAIS, Jéréme Funny Rag

EMR 5555 NAULAIS, Jérome Gospel Medley

EMR 5539 NAULAIS, Jérome Keep Cool

EMR 5550 NAULAIS, Jérome La Paloma

EMR 5538 NAULAIS, Jérome Loch Ness

EMR 5552 NAULAIS, Jérome Memories of Russia
EMR 5540 NAULAIS, Jérome Tentacion

EMR 5536 NAULAIS, Jéréme Vlady

EMR 5554 NAULAIS, Jérome Wiener Medley

EMR 5545 NAULAIS, J. (Arr.) A votre santé

EMR 5547 NAULAIS, J. (Arr.) American Patrol
EMR 5545 NAULAIS, J. (Arr.) Auf Euer Wohl

EMR 5533 NAULAIS, J. (Arr.) Bill Bailey

EMR 5549 NAULAIS, J. (Arr.) Can-Can

EMR 5545 NAULAIS, J. (Arr.) Cheers!

EMR 5551 NAULAIS, J. (Arr.) Cielito Lindo

EMR 5529 NAULAIS, J. (Arr.) Glory Glory Halleluja
EMR 5526 NAULAIS, J. (Arr.) Go Down Moses
EMR 5527 NAULAIS, J. (Arr.) Home on the Range
EMR 5548 NAULAIS, J. (Arr.) Little Brown Jug

EMR 5531 NAULAIS, J. (Arr.) Means That You're Grand
EMR 5546 NAULAIS, J. (Arr.) Mexican Hat Dance
EMR 5528 NAULAIS, J. (Arr.) Oh Happy Day

EMR 5530 NAULAIS, J. (Arr.) Oh! Susanna

EMR 5544 NAULAIS, J. (Arr.) Schneewalzer

EMR 5602 NORIS, Giinter El Toro

EMR 5148 OFFENBACH, J. Cancan

EMR 5597 RICHARDS, Scott Latin Fever

EMR 5619 RICHARDS, S. (Arr.) Il Silenzio

EMR 5532 ROME, Harold South America Take It Away
EMR 585 SANSONNENS, B. Concede, Domine Deus
EMR 5343 SARTORI, Francesco Time To Say Goodbye
EMR 5595 SAURER, Marcel (Arr.) O Sole Mio

EMR 5691 SHOSTAKOVITCH, D. Waltz No. 2

EMR 5175 SOUSA, John Ph. The Stars and Stripes Forever
EMR 5598 STREABBOG, L. Jeune Viennoise
EMR 5186 STURZENEGGER, K. 6 Quatuors

EMR 5566 SULLIVAN, Arthur The Long Day Closes
EMR 5603 TAILOR, Norman (Arr.) El Choclo

EMR 5594 TAILOR, Norman Sousa Medley

EMR 5596 TAILOR, Norman (Arr.) Londonderry Air
EMR 5163 TRADITIONAL Funiculi Funicula (4)
EMR 5413 TRADITIONAL Londonderry Air
EMR 5193 TRADITIONAL Morning Has Broken
EMR 5179 VANGELIS 1492 "The Conquest of Paradise"
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